Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa
VX3 Nacional Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 21/3/2010 15:00. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:56:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER (777) EUREIDES FREITAS (45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
1 15:57:23.395 1 15:57:25.643 1 15:57:26.825
2 48.838 +1.192 15:58:12.233 2 49.695 +0.841 15:58:15.338 2 51.806 +0.956 15:58:18.631
3 48.290 +0.644 15:59:00.523 3 49.832 +0.978 15:59:05.170 3 51.251 +0.401 15:59:09.882
4 48.858 +1.212 15:59:49.381 4 49.614 +0.760 15:59:54.784 4 51.699 +0.849 16:00:01.581
5 49.001 +1.355 16:00:38.382 5 49.370 +0.516 16:00:44.154 5 51.596 +0.746 16:00:53.177
6 48.843 +1.197 16:01:27.225 6 49.234 +0.380 16:01:33.388 6 51.554 +0.704 16:01:44.731
7 48.758 +1.112 16:02:15.983 7 49.441 +0.587 16:02:22.829 7 51.151 +0.301 16:02:35.882
8 48.632 +0.986 16:03:04.615 8 49.596 +0.742 16:03:12.425 8 51.710 +0.860 16:03:27.592
9 48.365 +0.719 16:03:52.980 9 49.282 +0.428 16:04:01.707 9 52.841 +1.991 16:04:20.433
10 50.120 +2.474 16:04:43.100 10 49.498 +0.644 16:04:51.205 10 52.107 +1.257 16:05:12.540
1 49.775 +2.129 16:05:32.875 1 49.319 +0.465 16:05:40.524 11 52.177 +1.327 16:06:04.717
12 48.357 +0.711 16:06:21.232 12 49.213 +0.359 16:06:29.737 12 52.070 +1.220 16:06:56.787
13 47.766 +0.120 16:07:08.998 13 49.150 +0.296 16:07:18.887 13 51.874 +1.024 16:07:48.661
14 48.158 +0.512 16:07:57.156 14 49.747 +0.893 16:08:08.634 14 51.579 +0.729 16:08:40.240
15 47.781 +0.135 16:08:44.937 15 49.774 +0.920 16:08:58.408 15 51.076 +0.226 16:09:31.316
16 48.992 +1.346 16:09:33.929 16 49.538 +0.684 16:09:47.946 16 50.850 16:10:22.166
17 48.421 +0.775 16:10:22.350 17 49.323 +0.469 16:10:37.269 17 52.137 +1.287 16:11:14.303
18 47.646 16:11:09.996 18 48.854 16:11:26.123 18 51.120 +0.270 16:12:05.423
19 48.542 +0.896 16:11:58.538 19 48.878 +0.024 16:12:15.001 19 52.023 +1.173 16:12:57.446
20 48.588 +0.942 16:12:47.126 20 49.316 +0.462 16:13:04.317
(6) GILMAR VRINFRIED BIANQUEZZI
(91) GIAN MASTROIANI REINERT (93) DELCIO TOMIO 1 15:57:23.120
1 15:57:23.912 1 15:57:21.246 2 50.131 +1.877 15:58:13.251
2 49.481 +1.564 15:58:13.393 2 48.583 15:58:09.829 3 48.576 +0.322 15:59:01.827
3 49.590 +1.673 15:59:02.983 3 48.938 +0.355 15:58:58.767 4 48.557 +0.303 15:59:50.384
4 49.143 +1.226 15:59:52.126 4 49.699 +1.116 15:59:48.466 5 48.461 +0.207 16:00:38.845
5 49.256 +1.339 16:00:41.382 5 49.666 +1.083 16:00:38.132 6 49.642 +1.388 16:01:28.487
6 49.081 +1.164 16:01:30.463 6 50.171 +1.588 16:01:28.303 7 48.254 16:02:16.741
7 48.872 +0.955 16:02:19.335 7 50.313 +1.730 16:02:18.616 8 48.259 +0.005 16:03:05.000
8 49.389 +1.472 16:03:08.724 8 49.997 +1.414 16:03:08.613
9 49.630 +1.713 16:03:58.354 9 49.867 +1.284 16:03:58.480
10 48.065 +0.148 16:04:46.419 10 49.532 +0.949 16:04:48.012
11 47.976 +0.059 16:05:34.395 11 49.932 +1.349 16:05:37.944
12 48.210 +0.293 16:06:22.605 12 49.839 +1.256 16:06:27.783
13 48.500 +0.583 16:07:11.105 13 49.513 +0.930 16:07:17.296
14 47.984 +0.067 16:07:59.089 14 49.888 +1.305 16:08:07.184
15 48.212 +0.295 16:08:47.301 15 50.235 +1.652 16:08:57.419
16 48.309 +0.392 16:09:35.610 16 50.182 +1.599 16:09:47.601
17 48.180 +0.263 16:10:23.790 17 50.778 +2.195 16:10:38.379
18 48.454 +0.537 16:11:12.244 18 49.446 +0.863 16:11:27.825
19 47.917 16:12:00.161 19 49.271 +0.688 16:12:17.096
20 48.591 +0.674 16:12:48.752 20 49.838 +1.255 16:13:06.934
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO (3) MAYSA PIANEZER
1 15:57:22.778 1 15:57:24.814
2 50.218 +1.423 15:58:12.996 2 49.823 +1.094 15:58:14.637
3 49.721 +0.926 15:59:02.717 3 49.942 +1.213 15:59:04.579
4 49.261 +0.466 15:59:51.978 4 49.441 +0.712 15:59:54.020
5 49.278 +0.483 16:00:41.256 5 49.191 +0.462 16:00:43.211
6 49.067 +0.272 16:01:30.323 6 49.311 +0.582 16:01:32.522
7 48.795 16:02:19.118 7 49.372 +0.643 16:02:21.894
8 50.221 +1.426 16:03:09.339 8 48.729 16:03:10.623
9 49.852 +1.057 16:03:59.191 9 49.760 +1.031 16:04:00.383
10 49.498 +0.703 16:04:48.689 10 49.480 +0.751 16:04:49.863
1 49,514 +0.719 16:05:38.203 1 49.272 +0.543 16:05:39.135
12 49.742 +0.947 16:06:27.945 12 49.702 +0.973 16:06:28.837
13 49.713 +0.918 16:07:17.658 13 49.816 +1.087 16:07:18.653
14 49.706 +0.911 16:08:07.364 14 49.452 +0.723 16:08:08.105
15 50.097 +1.302 16:08:57.461 15 51.960 +3.231 16:09:00.065
16 49.742 +0.947 16:09:47.203 16 49.990 +1.261 16:09:50.055
17 48.952 +0.157 16:10:36.155 17 51.243 +2.514 16:10:41.298
18 48.992 +0.197 16:11:25.147 18 49.972 +1.243 16:11:31.270
19 49.195 +0.400 16:12:14.342 19 51.333 +2.604 16:12:22.603
20 48.927 +0.132 16:13:03.269 20 50.280 +1.551 16:13:12.883
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